17,293,932 (736,010) 16,555,922 (9,417,667) 7,138,255

OPERATION a MAINTENANCE EXPENSE 13,464,238
Remove unregulated expenses (361,269)
Remove expenses per last rate case (34,995)

9 RemovePGA
10 Remove FNGA-PAC
11 Remove non-recurring consulting fee
12 Remove relocation advance
13 Include out of period expenses
14 Remove nonregulated plumbing exam fee
15 Remove Peake party
16 Remove additional membership 8 dues
17 Remove additional charitable wntrib.
18 Remove additional advertising

TOTALO8MEXPENSE

(9,150,244)
(2,000)

(73,559)
(867)

1 1.558
(1.61 1)
(2.441)
(1.744)

(11,027)
(1 5,106)

~ _ _  -
13,464,238 (396,264) 13,067.974 (9,247,043) 3,820,931 __

- 17 -

DOCKET NO. 000108-GU
DATE: JUNE 2 9 ,  2000

COMPARATIVE NOls

FLORIDA DIVISION OF CHESAPEAKE UTILITIES CORPORATION
DOCKET NO. 000108-GU
P I E  12/31/99

ATrACHMENT 2
Page 2 of 2

29Jun-2000
INTERIM

____
ADJ.
NO.

~

COMPANY STAFF
TOTAL COMPANY COMPANY STAFF STAFF

PER BOOKS ADJS. ADJUSTED ADJS. ADJUSTED

DEPRECIATION 8 AMORTIZATION 1,138,653

2 Remove deprec. common plant
Remove amorl. acquisition adj. (33,961)

1 Remove amort. 2nd story (593)
Remove amort. of franchises 8 consents (424)

(3.737)

(369)

TOTAL DEPRECIATION a AMORT. 1,138,653 (34,978) 1,103,675 (4.106) 1,099,559

TAXES OTHER THAN INCOME 1,157,615

Remove property tax 2nd story 1
9 RemovePGA

(512) (306)
(282.997)

TOTAL TAXES OTHER THAN INCOME 1,157,615 (512) 1,157,103 (283.303) 673.800

INCOME TAX EXPENSE

19 Federal 8 State 375,598
Interest synchronization 6,366
Remove flex revenue tax adj. 12.780
Tax effect of revenue 8 expense adj. (1 28,024)

(1 5,658)

43,946

TOTAL INCOME TAXES 375.598 (108,878) 266,720 28,288 295,008

TOTAL OPERATING EXPENSES 16,136,104 (540,632) 15,595,472 (9,506,164) 6,089.308

NET OPERATING INCOME 1,157,828 (197.378) 960,450 88.497 1,048,947

- 18 -

I

w
W

I

Docket NaklOlOS- GU
13 Month Average

COMMON EQUITY

LONG TERM DEBT

SHORT TERM DEBT

FLEX RATE LIABILITY

CUSTOMER DEPOSITS

TAX CREDITS - ZERO COST

DEFERRED INCOME TAX

DEFERRED INC TAX - 109

REG ASSEnLIAB. - 109

o w
ATTACHMENT3 8

e
29Jun-2000 m

INTERIM a. m

- 2
COMPANY ADJUSTMENTS RATE BASE ADJUSTMENTS c o

2 .  m
ADJUSTED 0

N O
BOOKS SPECIFIC PRO RATA BOOKS SPECIFIC PRO RATA ADJUSTED RATIO RATE COST I D 0

. P
0

$1 1,532.736 ($2,766.674) 8,766.062 (107,026) (98,220) 8,560.816 47.01% 10.00% 4.70% N m
0 1

PER PER STAFF COST WEIGHTED

0 5,432.487 5.432.487 (61.621) 5,370,866 . 29.50% 7.78% 2.29% g 2
0 1,805,478

0 46,880

1,805,478 (20,480) 1,784,998 9.80% 5.56% 0.55%

46,880 10,304 (649) 56,535 0.31% 5.16% 0.02%

627.767 627,767 (7,121) 620,546 3.41% 6.44% 0.22%

346,024

1,370,750 119,250

346,024

1,490,000

(3.925) 342.099 1.88% 0.00% 0.00%

(16,901) 1.473.099 8.09% 0.00% 0.00%

(1 19,250) (119,250) 1.353 (117.897) -0.65% 0.00% -0.00%

119,250 11 9,250 (1.353) 117.897 0.65% 0.00% 0.00%

$13,877,277 $4,637,421 $0 $18,514,698 ($96,722) ($208.916) 518,209,060 100.0% 7.78%

EQUlN RATIO 54.77% 54.47%

DOCKET NO. 000108-GU
DATE: JUNE 29, 2000

NET OPERATING INCOME MULTIPLIER

FLORIDA DIVISION OF CHESAPEAKE UTILITIES CORPORATION
DOCKET NO. 000108-GU
W E  12/31/99

DESCRIPTION

REVENUE REQUIREMENT

GROSS RECEIPTS TAX RATE

REGULATORY ASSESSMENT RATE

BAD DEBT RATE

NET BEFORE INCOME TAXES

STATE INCOME TAX RATE

STATE INCOME TAX

NET BEFORE FEDERAL INCOME TAXES

FEDERAL INCOME TAX RATE

FEDERAL INCOME TAX

REVENUE EXPANSION FACTOR

NET OPERATING INCOME MULTIPLIER

COMPANY
PER FILING

100.0000%

2.5000%

0.5000%

0.0000%

97.0000%

5.5000%